
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

No. 

55 

48 

4 

44 

26 

77 

62 

17 

14 

15 

88 

36 

21 

93 

13 

99 

23 

5 

63 

81 

12 

1 

57 

19 

94 

Name 

Rauhala Simo 

Dahlbacka Oskar 

Vaara Veeti 

Kalliokoski Niko 

Skaffari Aapo 

Westman Emil 

Lindstedt Iira 

Talvitie Sami 

Halmiala Elias   
Ahlbäck Nico    

Louhi Jaakko 

Nousiainen Jarno   
Lähteenmäki Noora 

Paavola Jemina 

Isokangas Petri 

Äärilä Mikko 

Westman John K 

Nisula Otto    
Levo Sami        
Roehr  Henrik  

Nuoramo Matias 

Rajavuori Leevi 

Peltola Ossi 

Haavisto Ville 

Class 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

9 

12 

Diff 

2.859 

3.015 

18.575 

18.685 

20.012 

20.389 

20.622 

21.424 

22.911 

23.311 

23.716 

24.295 

25.026 

34.414 

36.701 

41.652 

44.371 

45.832 

1:07.225 

3 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

Total Tm 

19:12.166 

19:15.025 

19:15.181 

19:30.741 

19:30.851 

19:32.178 

19:32.555 

19:32.788 

19:33.590 

19:35.077 

19:35.477 

19:35.882 

19:36.461 

19:37.192 

19:46.580 

19:48.867 

19:53.818 

19:56.537 

19:57.998 

20:19.391 

15:05.859 

19:58.393 

Best Tm 

1:35.110 

1:35.193 

1:35.498 

1:36.533 

1:35.954 

1:36.220 

1:36.158 

1:36.176 

1:36.248 

1:36.345 

1:36.329 

1:36.639 

1:36.750 

1:36.802 

1:37.525 

1:37.552 

1:37.636 

1:37.880 

1:37.841 

1:39.196 

1:36.159 

1:38.170 

In Lap 

7 

5 

8 

3 

12 

3 

3 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

11 

3 

0 

0 

0 

12 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.859 

Avg. Speed 

106,485 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.110 

Best Speed 

107,497 

Best Lap by 

55 - Backf lt Martina 

Printed: 18.9.2022 12.48.50 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Momo Racing Team ry 

Rata-SM 

V1600 

Race 3 

Race (17:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:49:42 

Ahvenisto 2,840 km 

18.9.2022 09:45 

Backfält MartinaDQ DQ 

Tulokset julkaistu 4.11.2022




